SICOM6000
1
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
SICOM6000
Layer 3 24+4G Port Managed Din-Rail Modular IEC61850 Backbone Switch
Version: 111026

Power Supply
Please Select
Order Codes
SICOM6000 -_____-_____-_____ -______ -______
                                G           S1        S2          S3            PS
G: Gigabit Ports
4G= SM6.1-4GX/GE, Interface module with 4 combo Gigabit SFP slots or 10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
None=No Gigabit port
9-18VDC
Slot for Fast Ethernet or
Serial Interface Module
Slot for Master
Switching Module
1 1
SM6.1-8FX-SFP
SM6.1-4FX-SFP-4T --
--
4
8
4
--
--
--
--
--
SM6.1-4D-232/485 -- -- -- 4 (RS232/RS485) --
48VDC power module
Fast Ethernet Port
Serial Port
Accessories
100M SFP module Refer to Kyland industrial 100M SFP list
DescriptionModel
Gigabit SFP module Refer to Kyland industrial Gigabit SFP list
DT-FCZ-RJ45-01 RJ45 dustproof shield
4
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
SICOM6000
Layer 3 24+4G Port Managed Din-Rail Modular
IEC61850 Backbone Switch
S1 to S3: Slots for fast Ethernet interface modules
8T= SM6.1-8T, Interface module with 8 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
8F= SM6.1-8FX-SFP, Interface module with 8 x 100Base SFP slots
4F4T= SM6.1-4FX-SFP-4T, Interface module with 4 x 100Base SFP slots and 4 x 10/100Base-T(X) RJ45 ports
4D= SM6.1-4D-232/485, Interface module with 4 x RS232/RS485 serial ports
XX= None
PS: Power Supply
12= SM6.1-Power-12, Power supply module of 12VDC (9-18VDC), dual redundant power inputs
24= SM6.1-Power-24, Power supply module of 24VDC (18-36VDC), dual redundant power inputs
48=SM6.1-Power-48, Power supply module of 48VDC (36-72VDC), dual redundant power inputs
Example Order Codes
SICOM6000-4G-8T-8F-4D-24